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32.01.13.07 Mental Retardation Vocational
Training Services
General Fund ApPpPropriatiONeseccsscceecscses

32.01.13.08 Long Term Care
General Fund Appropriation....ccececceecacss

32.01.13,10 Ancillary Services
General Fund AppropriatiONeiccecccceseccccscs

32.01.13.11 Educa*tion and Training of
Professional Personnel
Gemeral Fund AppropriatioN.e..ceccccecccass

SUMMARY

Total General Fund AppropriaticChececcccecs
Total Spzcial Fund Appropriation ..c.cece..

Total Appropriatioflecececeecceacececccccascs

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ADMINISTRATION

32.01.16.01 Program Direction
General Fund AppropriatioNe.cceccecccececss

32.01.16.02 Food and Drug Control
General Fund Appropriation.... 997,589
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in ex-
cess of this estimate may be
made available by approved
budget amendment.ceesceascas 134,593

32.01.16.03 Padiation Control
General Fund Appropriation.... 155,113
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv-
ed budget amendment.ceeceese. 46,383

32.01.16.06 Water and Sewage Control
General Fund Appropriation.... 1,113,361
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by approv—
ed budget amendment..cecesese 228,992

Ch. 237

183,624

596,217

655,723

19,311

4,973,805
4,700

4,978,505

242,638

1,132,182

201,496

1,302,353



