568 LA	AWS OF MA	RYLAND	Ch. 237
32.01.13.07 Mental Retard Training Services General Fund Appropr			189,624
32.01.13.08 Long Term Car General Fund Appropr		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	596,217
32.01.13.10 Ancillary Ser General Fund Appropa			655,723
32.01.13.11 Education and Professional Person General Fund Appropr	nel		19,311
SUMMARY			
Total General Fund P Total Special Fund P			4,973,805 4,700
Total Appropriation	on		4,978,505
ENVIRON MENTA	L HEALTH	ADMINISTRATION	
32.01.16.01 Program Direc General Fund Appropr		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	242,638
32.01.16.02 Food and Drug General Fund Appropr Federal Fund Appro provided that gra	riation opriation ants in	997,589 1, ex-	
cess of this estimed available in the budget amendment	by appro	oved	1,132,182
32.01.16.03 Padiation Con General Fund Appropriate Federal Fund Appropriate Fund Appropriate Fund Appropriate Fund Fund Fund Fundamental F	riation	n,	
excess of this est be made available ed budget amendmen	by appro	v-	201,496
provided that gr	riation opriation rants in	1,113,361 n,	
excess of this est be made available ed budget amendmen	by appro	-v-	1,342,353